Grol3kaliberpistole / Oberliga Ost / 3. Wettkampftag

SG Butzbach

Beckmann, Susanne
Modenbach, Harald
Seiter, Kai Oliver

SSV Hubertus Mittelbuchen

Ares, Georg
Ganz, Oliver
Weil, Thorsten

355
377
384

356
355
382

1116:113
1

0:0
0:0
0:0
1093:105

5

0:0
0:0
0:0

379
376
376

337
357
361

SSV Grofienhausen

Kref3, Volker

Hacker, Achim
Hegenbart, Jens

SV GZ Ravolzhausen

Jochum, Stefan
Beck, Jakob
Frohnapfel, Roger
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